2008 NRA Intercollegiate Pistol Championships
Place Winning Results
March 10-14, 2008

Ft. Benning, GA
Air Pistol Individuals
Gold Medal: Nick Mowrer Montana Tech 656.0
Silver Medal: Marc Eskew USMA 655.7
Bronze Medal: Seth Berglee Ohio State 653.0
Air Pistol Teams
Gold Medals: USNA 2200
Silver Medals: MIT 2200
Bronze Medals: Ohio State 2197
Free Pistol Individuals
Gold Medal: Seth Berglee Ohio State 621
Silver Medal: Tucker Stachitas USNA 620
Bronze Medal: Nick Mowrer Montana Tech 616
Free Pistol Teams
Gold Medals: USNA 2008
Silver Medals: MIT 2000
Bronze Medals: Ohio State 1991
Standard Pistol Individuals
Gold Medal: Seth Berglee Ohio State 546
Silver Medal: Nick Mowrer Montana Tech 545
Bronze Medal: Mark Roncoroni USNA 540
Standard Pistol Teams
Gold Medals: USNA 2121
Silver Medals: USMA 2121
Bronze Medals: Ohio State 2114

ROTC Standard Pistol Individuals

Gold Medal: Kyle Copeland Ohio State ROTC 537
Silver Medal: JD Webb Texas A&M ROTC 532
Bronze Medal: Nick Grunig Texas A&M ROTC 501
ROTC Standard Pistol Teams

Gold Medals: Texas A&M ROTC 1996

Silver Medals: Ohio State ROTC 1902

Bronze Medals: Utah ROTC 1699



Women’s Sport Pistol Individuals

Gold Medal: Teresa Meyer
Silver Medal: Kimberly Schultz
Bronze Medal: Rachel Florea

Women’s Sport Pistol Teams

Gold Medals: USMA
Silver Medals: USNA
Bronze Medals: Ohio State

Women’s Air Pistol Individuals

Gold Medal: Teresa Meyer
Silver Medal: Kimberly Schultz
Bronze Medal: Hannah Leadbetter

Women’s Air Pistol Teams

Gold Medals: Ohio State
Silver Medals: USMA
Bronze Medals: USNA
NATIONAL AGGREGATES
HOA Individuals

Nick Mowrer Montana Tech
Seth Berglee Ohio State
Tucker Stachitas USNA

HOA Ladies

Teresa Meyer Ohio State

Kimberly Schultz USMA
Krystin Schmid Ohio State

HOA Teams

USNA 6329
Ohio State 6302
USMA 6292

HOA Ladies Teams

USMA 2703
USNA 2694
Ohio State 2684

Ohio State
USMA
USNA

1633
1631
1612

Ohio State
USMA
USMA

1072
1070
1063

1636
1635
1613

939
925
903

663.3
657.1
638.5

472
458
456
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